essNine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

11am with Bill McDonald

aLb
4BC
4GC
4HI
4HI
4HI
4HI
4HI
4HI
4HI
4HI
4HI

4HI

4LG

4LM

4LM

4RO

4SB

4VL

4VL

4VL

4vL

4VL

4VL

4ZR

4ZR

4ZR

Hot Country

Hot Country
Hot Country
Hot Country

Hot Country

AM

AM

AM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

882

828

1143

88.1

102.1

945

93.7

104.9

1215

92.5

106.9

100.1

1098

666

693

990

1071

918

106.1

96.5

104.5

98.7

93.9

1476

104.5

105.3

1629

1611

1611

1611

1611

Brisbane
Charters Towers
Emerald

Blair Athol Mine
Clermont
Dysart
Goonyella Mine
Minerva Mine
Moranbah
North Goonyella
Peak Downs Mine

Rolleston

Longreach

Mount Isa

Cloncurry

Rockhampton
Kingaroy
Charleville
Augathella
Cunnamulla
Quilpie
Tambo
Wyandra
Roma
Mitchell

St George
Kingaroy
Dalby
Emerald
Goondiwindi

Roma

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

Tue

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

Wed

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

Thu

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

Fri

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

Sat

Sun
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Hot Country AM 1611 St George 1100-1200 1100-1200 1100-1200 1100-1200 1100-1200

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas



::2:Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Afternoons with Deborah Knight

ACT

2CC AM 1206 Canberra 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500
NSW

2GB AM 873 Sydney 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500
2LT AM 900 Lithgow 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Afternoons with Sofie Formica

QLb
4BC AM 882 Brisbane 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500
4RO AM 990 Rockhampton 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500 1200-1500

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas



essNine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Australia Overnight

ACT

2CC AM 1206
NSW

2AY AM 1494
2GB AM 873
21T AM 900
2QN AM 1521
VIC

3AW AM 693
3CS AM 1134
3HA AM 981
3NE AM 1566
3SH AM 1332
3WM AM 1089
3YBFM FM 94.5
Gold 1242 AM 1242
QLb

4AM AM 558
4AM AM 1442
4AM FM 91.3
4BC AM 882
4HI AM 1143
4HI FM 88.1
4HI FM 102.1
4HI AM 945
4HI FM 93.7
4HI FM 104.9
4HI AM 1215
4HI FM 92.5
4HI FM 106.9
4HI FM 100.1
4KZ AM 531

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Canberra

Albury Wodonga

Sydney

Lithgow

Deniliquin

Melbourne

Colac

Hamilton

Wangaratta

Swan Hill

Horsham

Warrnambool

Gippsland

Atherton

Port Douglas

Ravenshoe

Brisbane

Emerald

Blair Athol Mine
Clermont

Dysart

Goonyella Mine
Minerva Mine
Moranbah

North Goonyella
Peak Downs Mine

Rolleston

Innisfail

Mon

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

Tue

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

Wed

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

Thu

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

Fri

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

Sat

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

Sun

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0500

0000-0500

0000-0500

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0500



essNine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

4KZ
4Kz
4KZ
4KZ
4Kz
4KZ
4KZ
4Kz

4KZ

4G

4LM

4LM

4RO

4SB

4VL

4VL

4VL

4VL

4VL

4VL

4ZR

4ZR

4ZR

Hot Country

Hot Country
Hot Country
Hot Country
Hot Country

Hot Country

SA

5AA

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

AM

FM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

102.5

94.7

97.7

88.5

1620

1611

88.5

92.3

693

1098

666

693

990

1071

918

106.1

96.5

104.5

98.7

93.9

1476

104.5

105.3

1629

1611

1611

1611

1611

1611

1395

Babinda
Cardwell
Cardwell Range
Dunk Island
Ingham
Karumba
Mission Beach
Murray Falls

Tully

Longreach

Mount Isa

Cloncurry

Rockhampton
Kingaroy
Charleville
Augathella
Cunnamulla
Quilpie
Tambo
Wyandra
Roma
Mitchell

St George
Kingaroy
Dalby
Emerald
Goondiwindi
Roma

St George

Adelaide

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

Tue

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

Wed

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

Thu

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

Fri

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

0000-0530

Sat

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

Sun

0000-0500

0000-0500

0000-0500

0000-0500

0000-0500

0000-0500

0000-0500

0000-0500

0000-0500

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600

0000-0600



::2:Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Ben Fordham Comments

NSW

Flow FM FM 887
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
ViC

Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.3
Flow FM FM 106.3
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.3
QLb

4GC AM 828
4HI AM 1143
4HI FM 88.1
4HI FM 102.1

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon Tue Wed

Corowa

Henty
Jerilderie
Lockhart
Narrandera
Oaklands

Urana

Hopetoun

Apollo Bay
Beech Forest
Beulah
Birchip
Charlton
Donald
Healesville
Marysville
Ouyen
Princetown
Rainbow

Sea Lake
Speed
Underbool
Warracknabeal
Woomelang
Wycheproof

Yea

Charters Towers 0800 0800 0800

Emerald 0800 0800 0800

Blair Athol Mine 0800 0800 0800

Clermont 0800 0800 0800

Thu

0800

0800

0800

0800

Fri

0800

0800

0800

0800

Sat

Sun



Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

4HI
4HI
4HI
4HI
4HI
4HI

4HI

4LG

4LM

4LM

4sB
4vVL
4vVL
4vL
4vL
4vVL

4VL

4ZR

4ZR

4ZR

Hot Country

Hot Country
Hot Country
Hot Country
Hot Country

Hot Country

AM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

945

93.7

104.9

1215

92.5

106.9

100.1

1098

666

693

1071

918

106.1

96.5

104.5

98.7

93.9

1476

104.5

105.3

1629

1611

1611

1611

1611

1611

Dysart

Goonyella Mine
Minerva Mine
Moranbah

North Goonyella
Peak Downs Mine

Rolleston

Longreach

Mount Isa

Cloncurry
Kingaroy
Charleville
Augathella
Cunnamulla
Quilpie
Tambo
Wyandra
Roma
Mitchell

St George
Kingaroy
Dalby
Emerald
Goondiwindi
Roma

St George

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

Tue

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

Wed

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

Thu

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

Fri

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

Sat

Sun



::2:Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu
SA
Flow FM FM 99.5 Kapunda
Flow FM FM 90.9 Adrossan
Flow FM FM 90.9 Balaklava
Flow FM FM 107.3  Beachport
Flow FM FM 99.5 Blanchetown
Flow FM FM 100.3  Bordertown
Flow FM FM 107.5 Burra
Flow FM FM 99.5 Canbrai
Flow FM FM 106.1  Ceduna
Flow FM FM 107.5 Clare
Flow FM FM 99.7 Coober Pedy
Flow FM FM 97.7 Coonalpyn
Flow FM FM 106.9  Elliston
Flow FM FM 99.5 Eudunda
Flow FM FM 101.5 Fowlers Bay
Flow FM FM 100.3  Frances
Flow FM FM 99.5 Gawler
Flow FM FM 107.5 Hallett
Flow FM FM 107.5 Jamestown
Flow FM FM 90.9 Kadina
Flow FM FM 90.0 Kangaroo island
Flow FM FM 100.3  Kaniva
Flow FM FM 97.7 Karoonda
Flow FM FM 100.3 Keith
Flow FM FM 107.3  Kingston SE
Flow FM FM 96.5 Lameroo
Flow FM FM 97.7 Leigh Creek
Flow FM FM 90.9 Maitland
Flow FM FM 99.5 Mallala
Flow FM FM 97.7 Meningie
Flow FM FM 90.9 Minlaton
Flow FM FM 106.9  Minnipa
Flow FM FM 90.9 Moonta

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu
Flow FM FM 99.5 Morgan
Flow FM FM 96.5 Murrayville
Flow FM FM 100.3  Naracoorte
Flow FM FM 101.5 Nundroo
Flow FM FM 99.5 Nuriootpa
Flow FM FM 97.9 Olympic Dam
Flow FM FM 107.5 Orroroo
Flow FM FM 100.3  Padthaway
Flow FM FM 96.5 Peebinga
Flow FM FM 106.1 Penong
Flow FM FM 107.5  Peterborough
Flow FM FM 96.5 Pinnaroo
Flow FM FM 99.3 Poochera
Flow FM FM 90.9 Port Wakefield
Flow FM FM 91.3 Prominent Hill
Flow FM FM 107.3  Robe
Flow FM FM 97.9 Roxby Downs
Flow FM FM 99.3 Smokey Bay
Flow FM FM 107.5 Spalding
Flow FM FM 99.3 Streaky Bay
Flow FM FM 99.5 Swan Reach
Flow FM FM 97.7 Tailem Bend
Flow FM FM 97.7 Tintinara
Flow FM FM 99.5 Waikerie
Flow FM FM 90.9 Wallaroo
Flow FM FM 99.3 Wirrrulla
Flow FM FM 101.7 Woomera
Flow FM FM 106.9  Wudinna
Flow FM FM 90.9 Yorketown
Flow FM FM 107.5 Yunta

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

Sun

10
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Ben Fordham Highlights

Mon Tue Wed

NSW

Flow FM FM 887
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
ViC

Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.3
Flow FM FM 106.3
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.3
QLb

4CRB FM 89.3
4GC AM 828
4HI AM 1143
4HI FM 88.1

Corowa

Henty
Jerilderie
Lockhart
Narrandera
Oaklands

Urana

Hopetoun

Apollo Bay
Beech Forest
Beulah
Birchip
Charlton
Donald
Healesville
Marysville
Ouyen
Princetown
Rainbow

Sea Lake
Speed
Underbool
Warracknabeal
Woomelang
Wycheproof

Yea

Gold Coast 1100-1200

Charters Towers 1400-1500

Emerald 1400-1500

Blair Athol Mine 1400-1500

1100-1200

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1100-1200

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

Thu

1100-1200

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

1100-1200

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

Sat

Sun



Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

4HI
4HI
4HI
4HI
4HI
4HI
4HI

4HI

4LG

4LM

4LM

4SB
4VL
4VL
4vVL
4VL
4VL

4vVL

4ZR

4ZR

4ZR

Hot Country

Hot Country
Hot Country
Hot Country
Hot Country

Hot Country

FM

AM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

102.1

945

93.7

104.9

1215

92.5

106.9

100.1

1098

666

693

1071

918

106.1

96.5

104.5

98.7

93.9

1476

104.5

105.3

1629

1611

1611

1611

1611

1611

Clermont

Dysart

Goonyella Mine
Minerva Mine
Moranbah

North Goonyella
Peak Downs Mine

Rolleston

Longreach

Mount Isa

Cloncurry

Kingaroy
Charleville
Augathella
Cunnamulla
Quilpie
Tambo
Wyandra
Roma
Mitchell

St George
Kingaroy
Dalby
Emerald
Goondiwindi
Roma

St George

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

Tue

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

Wed

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

Thu

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

Fri

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

1400-1500

Sat

Sun

12
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

SA

Flow FM FM 995
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 107.3
Flow FM FM 99.5
Flow FM FM 100.3
Flow FM FM 107.5
Flow FM FM 99.5
Flow FM FM 106.1
Flow FM FM 107.5
Flow FM FM 99.7
Flow FM FM 97.7
Flow FM FM 106.9
Flow FM FM 99.5
Flow FM FM 101.5
Flow FM FM 100.3
Flow FM FM 99.5
Flow FM FM 107.5
Flow FM FM 107.5
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 90.0
Flow FM FM 100.3
Flow FM FM 97.7
Flow FM FM 100.3
Flow FM FM 107.3
Flow FM FM 96.5
Flow FM FM 97.7
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 99.5
Flow FM FM 97.7
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 106.9
Flow FM FM 90.9

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon Tue Wed

Kapunda

Adrossan
Balaklava
Beachport
Blanchetown
Bordertown
Burra
Canbrai
Ceduna
Clare
Coober Pedy
Coonalpyn
Elliston
Eudunda
Fowlers Bay
Frances
Gawler
Hallett
Jamestown
Kadina
Kangaroo island
Kaniva
Karoonda
Keith
Kingston SE
Lameroo
Leigh Creek
Maitland
Mallala
Meningie
Minlaton
Minnipa

Moonta

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

13



::2:Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu
Flow FM FM 99.5 Morgan
Flow FM FM 96.5 Murrayville
Flow FM FM 100.3  Naracoorte
Flow FM FM 101.5 Nundroo
Flow FM FM 99.5 Nuriootpa
Flow FM FM 97.9 Olympic Dam
Flow FM FM 107.5 Orroroo
Flow FM FM 100.3  Padthaway
Flow FM FM 96.5 Peebinga
Flow FM FM 106.1 Penong
Flow FM FM 107.5  Peterborough
Flow FM FM 96.5 Pinnaroo
Flow FM FM 99.3 Poochera
Flow FM FM 90.9 Port Wakefield
Flow FM FM 91.3 Prominent Hill
Flow FM FM 107.3  Robe
Flow FM FM 97.9 Roxby Downs
Flow FM FM 99.3 Smokey Bay
Flow FM FM 107.5 Spalding
Flow FM FM 99.3 Streaky Bay
Flow FM FM 99.5 Swan Reach
Flow FM FM 97.7 Tailem Bend
Flow FM FM 97.7 Tintinara
Flow FM FM 99.5 Waikerie
Flow FM FM 90.9 Wallaroo
Flow FM FM 99.3 Wirrrulla
Flow FM FM 101.7 Woomera
Flow FM FM 106.9  Wudinna
Flow FM FM 90.9 Yorketown
Flow FM FM 107.5 Yunta

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

Sun

14



Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Ben Fordham The Weekend Edition

NSW

2LT

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

VIC

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

QLb

4CRB

4HI

4HI

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

900

88.7

88.7

88.7

88.7

88.7

88.7

88.7

90.9

90.9

90.9

106.5

106.5

106.5

106.5

106.3

106.3

95.3

90.9

95.3

95.3

95.3

95.3

106.5

95.3

106.5

106.3

89.3

1143

88.1

Mon Tue Wed

Lithgow
Corowa
Henty
Jerilderie
Lockhart
Narrandera
Oaklands

Urana

Hopetoun

Apollo Bay
Beech Forest
Beulah
Birchip
Charlton
Donald
Healesville
Marysville
Ouyen
Princetown
Rainbow

Sea Lake
Speed
Underbool
Warracknabeal
Woomelang
Wycheproof

Yea

Gold Coast

Emerald

Blair Athol Mine

Thu

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

1200-1300

1100-1200

Sun



::2:Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
4HI FM 102.1  Clermont
4HI AM 945 Dysart
4HI FM 93.7 Goonyella Mine
4HI FM 104.9  Minerva Mine
4H| AM 1215 Moranbah
4HI FM 92.5 North Goonyella
4HI FM 106.9  Peak Downs Mine
4H| FM 100.1  Rolleston

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

SA

Flow FM FM 995
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 107.3
Flow FM FM 99.5
Flow FM FM 100.3
Flow FM FM 107.5
Flow FM FM 99.5
Flow FM FM 106.1
Flow FM FM 107.5
Flow FM FM 99.7
Flow FM FM 97.7
Flow FM FM 106.9
Flow FM FM 99.5
Flow FM FM 101.5
Flow FM FM 100.3
Flow FM FM 99.5
Flow FM FM 107.5
Flow FM FM 107.5
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 90.0
Flow FM FM 100.3
Flow FM FM 97.7
Flow FM FM 100.3
Flow FM FM 107.3
Flow FM FM 96.5
Flow FM FM 97.7
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 99.5
Flow FM FM 97.7
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 106.9
Flow FM FM 90.9

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon Tue Wed

Kapunda

Adrossan
Balaklava
Beachport
Blanchetown
Bordertown
Burra
Canbrai
Ceduna
Clare
Coober Pedy
Coonalpyn
Elliston
Eudunda
Fowlers Bay
Frances
Gawler
Hallett
Jamestown
Kadina
Kangaroo island
Kaniva
Karoonda
Keith
Kingston SE
Lameroo
Leigh Creek
Maitland
Mallala
Meningie
Minlaton
Minnipa

Moonta

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

17



::2:Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu
Flow FM FM 99.5 Morgan
Flow FM FM 96.5 Murrayville
Flow FM FM 100.3  Naracoorte
Flow FM FM 101.5 Nundroo
Flow FM FM 99.5 Nuriootpa
Flow FM FM 97.9 Olympic Dam
Flow FM FM 107.5 Orroroo
Flow FM FM 100.3  Padthaway
Flow FM FM 96.5 Peebinga
Flow FM FM 106.1 Penong
Flow FM FM 107.5  Peterborough
Flow FM FM 96.5 Pinnaroo
Flow FM FM 99.3 Poochera
Flow FM FM 90.9 Port Wakefield
Flow FM FM 91.3 Prominent Hill
Flow FM FM 107.3  Robe
Flow FM FM 97.9 Roxby Downs
Flow FM FM 99.3 Smokey Bay
Flow FM FM 107.5 Spalding
Flow FM FM 99.3 Streaky Bay
Flow FM FM 99.5 Swan Reach
Flow FM FM 97.7 Tailem Bend
Flow FM FM 97.7 Tintinara
Flow FM FM 99.5 Waikerie
Flow FM FM 90.9 Wallaroo
Flow FM FM 99.3 Wirrrulla
Flow FM FM 101.7 Woomera
Flow FM FM 106.9  Wudinna
Flow FM FM 90.9 Yorketown
Flow FM FM 107.5 Yunta

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

Sun

18



::2:Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu
Bill Crews

ACT

2CC AM 1206 Canberra

NSW

2GB AM 873 Sydney

QLb

4BC AM 882 Brisbane

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

Sun

2100-2400

2100-2400

2100-2400

19
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Breaking Politics

NSW

2BS 95.1 FM FM  95.1
aLb

4HI AM 1143
4HI FM 881
4H M 102.1
4HI AM 945
4HI M 93.7
4H FM  104.9
4HI AM 1215
4HI FM 925
4H FM  106.9
4HI FM  100.1
4RO AM 990

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon Tue Wed

Bathurst

Emerald

Blair Athol Mine
Clermont

Dysart

Goonyella Mine
Minerva Mine
Moranbah

North Goonyella
Peak Downs Mine

Rolleston

Rockhampton

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

0900-1000

1200-1300
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Camping & Off-Road Radio Show

ACT
Kix Country

Kix Country

NSW

2BS95.1 FM

2LT

Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio

Big Country Radio

CAAMA
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM

Flow FM

FM

Digital

FM
AM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM

FM

FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM

FM

97.5

95.1

900

88.0

87.8

87.6

88.0

87.6

88.0

87.6

88.0

87.6

87.8

88.0

87.9

87.8

88.0

87.8

87.6

88.0

87.6

102.9

88.7

88.7

88.7

88.7

88.7

88.7

88.7

Canberra

Canberra

Bathurst
Lithgow
Tweed Heads
Ballina
Bangalow
Bexhill
Bungalora
Byron Bay
Cabarita Beach
Clunes
Coolangatta
Fernvale
Kingscliff
Knockrow
Lennox Head
Murwillumbah
Ocean Shores
Pottsville
Tyalgum

Uki

Wilcannia
Corowa
Henty
Jerilderie
Lockhart
Narrandera
Oaklands

Urana

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

1200-1400

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

Sun

0600-0800

0600-0800

1000-1200

1000-1200

21
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Kix Country

Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country

Kix Country

Pure Country 87.6

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

87.6

87.6

88.0

87.6

1212

87.6

100.7

88.0

88.0

87.6

101.1

87.8

97.5

87.6

87.6

105.3

87.6

Mon Tue Wed Thu

Hunter Valley

Batemans Bay
Bega
Bermagui
Bowral

Eden
Goulburn
Merimbula
Moruya
Narooma
Nowra
Pambula
Queanbeyan
Tamworth
Tathra

Wollongong

Broken Hill

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

Sun

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0700-1000

22
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu
VIC
Flow FM FM 90.9 Hopetoun
Flow FM FM 90.9 Apollo Bay
Flow FM FM 90.9 Beech Forest
Flow FM FM 106.5 Beulah
Flow FM FM 106.5  Birchip
Flow FM FM 106.5  Charlton
Flow FM FM 106.5 Donald
Flow FM FM 106.3  Healesville
Flow FM FM 106.3  Marysville
Flow FM FM 95.3 Ouyen
Flow FM FM 90.9 Princetown
Flow FM FM 95.3 Rainbow
Flow FM FM 95.3 Sea Lake
Flow FM FM 95.3 Speed
Flow FM FM 95.3 Underbool
Flow FM FM 106.5  Warracknabeal
Flow FM FM 95.3 Woomelang
Flow FM FM 106.5  Wycheproof
Flow FM FM 106.3 Yea
Kix Country FM 89.3 Geelong
Kix Country FM 88.0 Hamilton
Kix Country FM 87.6 Swan Hill
QLb
4AM AM 558 Atherton
4AM AM 1442 Port Douglas
4AM FM 91.3 Ravenshoe
4GC AM 828 Charters Towers
4HI AM 1143 Emerald
4HI FM 88.1 Blair Athol Mine
4HI FM 102.1  Clermont
4HI AM 945 Dysart
4HI FM 93.7 Goonyella Mine
4HI FM 104.9  Minerva Mine

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

1200-1500

1200-1500

1200-1500

Sun

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

4HI
4HI
4HI

4HI

4KZ

4KZ
4Kz
4Kz
4KZ
4Kz
4Kz
4KZ
4Kz

4Kz

4G

4LM

4LM

4SB
4VL
4VL
4VL
4vL
4VL

4VL

4ZR

4ZR

4ZR

Big Country Radio

Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio

Big Country Radio

AM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

AM

FM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

1215

92.5

106.9

100.1

531

102.5

94.7

97.7

88.5

1620

1611

88.5

92.3

693

1098

666

693

1071

918

106.1

96.5

104.5

98.7

93.9

1476

104.5

105.3

88.0

88.0

88.0

88.0

88.0

88.0

88.0

Moranbah
North Goonyella
Peak Downs Mine

Rolleston

Innisfail

Babinda
Cardwell
Cardwell Range
Dunk Island
Ingham
Karumba
Mission Beach
Murray Falls

Tully

Longreach

Mount Isa

Cloncurry
Kingaroy
Charleville
Augathella
Cunnamulla
Quilpie
Tambo
Wyandra
Roma
Mitchell

St George

Surfers Paradise

Burleigh Heads
Eagle Heights
Elanora

Gavin

Mount Tamborine

Mudgeeraba

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

Sun

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

1200-1500

1200-1500

1200-1500

1200-1500

1200-1500

1200-1500

1200-1500

1200-1500

1200-1500

1200-1500

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Big Country Radio

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

Hot Country

Hot Country
Hot Country
Hot Country
Hot Country

Hot Country

Kix Country

Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country

Kix Country

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

88.0

102.9

102.9

102.9

1629

1611

1611

1611

1611

1611

97.1

87.6

100.7

87.6

88.0

97.5

93.7

90.9

88.0

88.0

93.7

923

87.6

87.6

98.1

101.9

88.0

93.9

92.3

94.1

93.7

88.0

92.7

92.1

Mon Tue Wed Thu

Springbrook
Mount Isa

Tara Community
Yorke Island
Kingaroy

Dalby

Emerald
Goondiwindi
Roma

St George

Bundaberg

Agnes Water
Alpha

Ayr

Biloela

Blair Athol
Clermont
Dysart
Emerald
Gladstone
Goonyella
Hervey Bay
Home Hill
Ingham
Inglewood
Injune
Lowood
Mackay
Maryborough
Middlemount
Moranbah
Moura
Rockhampton

Saraji

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

0600-0800

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

Sun

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0700-0900

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800
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Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Kix Country
Kix Country

Kix Country

SA
CAAMA

CAAMA
CAAMA
CAAMA
CAAMA
CAAMA
CAAMA
CAAMA
CAAMA
CAAMA
CAAMA
CAAMA
CAAMA
CAAMA

CAAMA

Flow FM

Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM

Flow FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

94.7

98.9

96.1

102.9

99.9

102.9

102.9

102.9

102.9

107.7

104.5

106.5

102.9

105.5

102.3

89.1

102.9

102.9

99.5

90.9

90.9

107.3

99.5

100.3

107.5

99.5

106.1

107.5

99.7

97.7

106.9

99.5

101.5

Mon Tue Wed Thu

Surat
Townsville

Yeppoon

Berri

Bookabie
Ceduna
Coober Pedy
Ernabella
Glendambo
Kingoonya
Marla

Oak Valley
Oodnadatta
Penola
Penong
Port Augusta
Tarcoola

Yalata

Kapunda

Adrossan
Balaklava
Beachport
Blanchetown
Bordertown
Burra
Canbrai
Ceduna
Clare
Coober Pedy
Coonalpyn
Elliston
Eudunda

Fowlers Bay

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

Sun

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800
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Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

100.3

99.5

107.5

107.5

90.9

90.0

100.3

97.7

100.3

107.3

96.5

97.7

90.9

99.5

97.7

90.9

106.9

90.9

99.5

96.5

100.3

101.5

99.5

97.9

107.5

100.3

96.5

106.1

107.5

96.5

99.3

90.9

91.3

107.3

Mon Tue Wed Thu

Frances
Gawler
Hallett
Jamestown
Kadina
Kangaroo island
Kaniva
Karoonda
Keith
Kingston SE
Lameroo
Leigh Creek
Maitland
Mallala
Meningie
Minlaton
Minnipa
Moonta
Morgan
Murrayville
Naracoorte
Nundroo
Nuriootpa
Olympic Dam
Orroroo
Padthaway
Peebinga
Penong
Peterborough
Pinnaroo
Poochera
Port Wakefield
Prominent Hill

Robe

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

Sun
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Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM

Flow FM

Kix Country

Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country
Kix Country

WA

CAAMA

Kix Country

Kix Country

TAS
Kix Country

Kix Country

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

DAB

DAB

DAB

FM

97.9
99.3
107.5
99.3
99.5
97.7
97.7
99.5
90.9
99.3
101.7
106.9
90.9

107.5

1557

90.5
1557
87.6
87.6

87.6

100.5

Digital

Digital

Digital

95.3

Mon Tue Wed Thu

Roxby Downs
Smokey Bay
Spalding
Streaky Bay
Swan Reach
Tailem Bend
Tintinara
Waikerie
Wallaroo
Wirrrulla
Woomera
Wudinna
Yorketown

Yunta

Renmark

Barossa Valley
Berri

Clare

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie

Kalgoorlie

Perth

Mandurah

Hobart

Queenstown

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

0800-1000

1200-1400

Sun

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800

0600-0800
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

NT
CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

Kix Country

Kix Country

FM

FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM
FM

FM

FM

Digital

100.5

103.7

102.9

106.1

93.7

106.1

102.9

102.9

102.7

102.9

104.5

102.9

102.9

106.1

106.1

104.7

102.5

95.7

106.1

102.9

102.9

102.7

102.9

102.9

102.9

97.5

94.1

102.9

102.9

102.1

92.3

Alice Springs
Ali Curung
Areyonga
Barkly Region
Batchelor
Canteen Creek
Finke

Groote Eylandt
Hermansburg
Imanpa
Katherine
Kintore
Lajamanu

Lake Nash
Ltyentye Apurte
Mataranka
Mount Liebig
Mount Todd
Ntaria
Papunya
Robinson River
Santa Teresa
Southwest Island
Tennant Creek
Timber Creek
Titjikala

Uluru

Willowra
Yuendemu

Yulara

Darwin

Darwin

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

Sun

0600-0800

0600-0800
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu

Chris Smith on the Weekend

ACT

2CC AM 1206 Canberra
NSW

2GB AM 873 Sydney

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

1200-1300

0900-1300

Sun

1200-1300

0900-1300

30



::2:Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue

Continuous Call Team

ACT

2CC AM 1206 Canberra

NSW

2GB AM 873 Sydney

2LT AM 900 Lithgow

QLD

4BC AM 882 Brisbane

4GC AM 828 Charters Towers
4HI AM 1143 Emerald

4HI FM 88.1 Blair Athol Mine
4HI FM 102.1  Clermont

4HI AM 945 Dysart

4HI FM 93.7 Goonyella Mine
4HI FM 104.9  Minerva Mine
4HI AM 1215 Moranbah

4HI FM 92.5 North Goonyella
4HI FM 106.9  Peak Downs Mine
4HI FM 100.1  Rolleston

4LG AM 1098 Longreach

4LM AM 666 Mount Isa

4LM AM 693 Cloncurry

4SB AM 1071 Kingaroy

4vL AM 918 Charleville

4vL FM 106.1  Augathella

4vL FM 96.5 Cunnamulla

4vL FM 104.5  Quilpie

4vL FM 98.7 Tambo

4vL FM 93.9 Wyandra

47R AM 1476 Roma

4ZR FM 104.5 Mitchell

47R FM 105.3 St George

Hot Country AM 1629 Kingaroy

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Wed

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

Thu

Fri

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

Sat

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

Sun

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230



Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Hot Country
Hot Country
Hot Country
Hot Country

Hot Country

WA

Sport FM

PNG

FM 100

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

FM

FM

1611

1611

1611

1611

1611

913

100

Mon Tue Wed Thu

Dalby
Emerald
Goondiwindi
Roma

St George

Perth

Port Moresby 1900-2300

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

1900-2300

Sat

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

Sun

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230

1300-2230
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu

Garden Clinic

NSW
2GB AM 873 Sydney
2LT AM 900 Lithgow

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

0600-0800

Sun

0600-0800

0600-0800
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Healthy Living

ACT

2CC

VIC

3AW

QLb

4BC

SA

5AA

WA

6PR

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

1206

693

882

1395

882

Mon Tue Wed Thu

Canberra

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

Sun

1800-2100

1800-2100

1800-2100

2000-2100

1800-2100
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu
House of Wellness

NSW

2GB AM 873 Sydney

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

Sun

1900-2100
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu
Life and Technology

NSW

2GB AM 873 Sydney

QLb

4BC AM 882 Brisbane

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

0800-0900

0800-0900

Sun
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu

Money News

ACT
2CC AM 1206 Canberra 1900-2000 1900-2000 1900-2000 1900-2000
NSW
2GB AM 873 Sydney 1900-2000 1900-2000 1900-2000 1900-2000
QLb
4BC AM 882 Brisbane 1900-2000 1900-2000 1900-2000 1900-2000

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

1900-2000

1900-2000

Sat

Sun
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Money Week
NSW
2AY AM 1494
2QN AM 1521
Flow FM FM 887
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
Flow FM FM 88.7
ViIC
3CS AM 1134
3HA AM 981
3NE AM 1566
3SH AM 1332
3WM AM 1089
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.5
Flow FM FM 106.3
Flow FM FM 106.3
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 90.9
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 95.3
Flow FM FM 106.5

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Albury Wodonga
Deniliquin
Corowa

Henty

Jerilderie
Lockhart
Narrandera
Oaklands

Urana

Colac
Hamilton
Wangaratta
Swan Hill
Horsham
Hopetoun
Apollo Bay
Beech Forest
Beulah
Birchip
Charlton
Donald
Healesville
Marysville
Ouyen
Princetown
Rainbow
Sea Lake
Speed
Underbool

Warracknabeal

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

1900-2000

1900-2000

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1900-2000

1900-2000

1900-2000

1900-2000

1900-2000

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

QLb

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4RO

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

FM

AM

95.3

106.5

106.3

1143

88.1

102.1

945

93.7

104.9

1215

92.5

106.9

100.1

990

Mon Tue Wed Thu

Woomelang
Wycheproof

Yea

Emerald

Blair Athol Mine
Clermont

Dysart

Goonyella Mine
Minerva Mine
Moranbah

North Goonyella
Peak Downs Mine

Rolleston

Rockhampton

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

1100-1200

Sun

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu
SA
Flow FM FM 99.5 Kapunda
Flow FM FM 90.9 Adrossan
Flow FM FM 90.9 Balaklava
Flow FM FM 107.3  Beachport
Flow FM FM 99.5 Blanchetown
Flow FM FM 100.3  Bordertown
Flow FM FM 107.5 Burra
Flow FM FM 99.5 Canbrai
Flow FM FM 106.1  Ceduna
Flow FM FM 107.5 Clare
Flow FM FM 99.7 Coober Pedy
Flow FM FM 97.7 Coonalpyn
Flow FM FM 106.9  Elliston
Flow FM FM 99.5 Eudunda
Flow FM FM 101.5 Fowlers Bay
Flow FM FM 100.3  Frances
Flow FM FM 99.5 Gawler
Flow FM FM 107.5 Hallett
Flow FM FM 107.5 Jamestown
Flow FM FM 90.9 Kadina
Flow FM FM 90.0 Kangaroo island
Flow FM FM 100.3  Kaniva
Flow FM FM 97.7 Karoonda
Flow FM FM 100.3 Keith
Flow FM FM 107.3  Kingston SE
Flow FM FM 96.5 Lameroo
Flow FM FM 97.7 Leigh Creek
Flow FM FM 90.9 Maitland
Flow FM FM 99.5 Mallala
Flow FM FM 97.7 Meningie
Flow FM FM 90.9 Minlaton
Flow FM FM 106.9  Minnipa
Flow FM FM 90.9 Moonta

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

Sun

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

99.5

96.5

100.3

101.5

99.5

97.9

107.5

100.3

96.5

106.1

107.5

96.5

99.3

90.9

913

107.3

97.9

99.3

107.5

99.3

99.5

97.7

97.7

99.5

90.9

99.3

101.7

106.9

90.9

107.5

Morgan
Murrayville
Naracoorte
Nundroo
Nuriootpa
Olympic Dam
Orroroo
Padthaway
Peebinga
Penong
Peterborough
Pinnaroo
Poochera
Port Wakefield
Prominent Hill
Robe

Roxby Downs
Smokey Bay
Spalding
Streaky Bay
Swan Reach
Tailem Bend
Tintinara
Waikerie
Wallaroo
Wirrrulla
Woomera
Wudinna
Yorketown

Yunta

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200

1100-1200
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Neil Mitchell Show

NSW

2AY

2QN

VIC

3AW

3CS

3HA

3NE

3SH

3WM

3YBFM

Gold 1071 Central Victoria

Gold FM 98.3

Gold 1242

River 1467

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

FM

AM

FM

AM

AM

1494

1521

693

1134

981

1566

1332

1089

94.5

1071

98.3

1242

1467

Albury Wodonga

Deniliquin

Melbourne

Colac

Hamilton

Wangaratta

Swan Hill

Horsham

Warrnambool

Bendigo

Bendigo

Gippsland

Mildura

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

Tue

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

Wed

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

Thu

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

Fri

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

0830-1200

Sat

Sun

22



RADIO

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Nights with Denis Walter

NSW

2AY

2QN

VIC

3AW

3CS

3HA

3NE

3SH

3WM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

1494

1521

693

1134

981

1566

1332

1089

Nine

SYNDICATION

Albury Wodonga

Deniliquin

Melbourne

Colac

Hamilton

Wangaratta

Swan Hill

Horsham

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2200

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

Tue

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2200

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

Wed

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2200

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

Thu

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2200

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

Fri

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

Sat

Sun
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Nights with John Stanley

ACT

2CC AM 1206 Canberra
NSW

2GB AM 873 Sydney

2LT AM 900 Lithgow

QLb

4BC AM 882 Brisbane
4RO AM 990 Rockhampton

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

Tue

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

Wed

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

Thu

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

2000-2400

Fri

1900-2300

1900-2300

Sat

Sun

a4
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue

Ray Hadley Country Music Countdown

ACT

2CC AM 1206 Canberra

NSW

2GB AM 873 Sydney

2GHR FM 96.7 FM 96.7 Albury Wodonga 2000-2200
2LT AM 900 Lithgow

Big Country Radio FM 88.0 Tweed Heads

Big Country Radio FM 87.8 Ballina

Big Country Radio FM 87.6 Bangalow

Big Country Radio FM 88.0 Bexhill

Big Country Radio FM 87.6 Bungalora

Big Country Radio FM 88.0 Byron Bay

Big Country Radio FM 87.6 Cabarita Beach

Big Country Radio FM 88.0 Clunes

Big Country Radio FM 87.6 Coolangatta

Big Country Radio FM 87.8 Fernvale

Big Country Radio FM 88.0 Kingscliff

Big Country Radio FM 87.9 Knockrow

Big Country Radio FM 87.8 Lennox Head

Big Country Radio FM 88.0 Murwillumbah

Big Country Radio FM 87.8 Ocean Shores

Big Country Radio FM 87.6 Pottsville

Big Country Radio FM 88.0 Tyalgum

Big Country Radio FM 87.6 Uki

Breeze FM FM 97.7 Gloucester

Breeze FM FM 102.5 Tenterfield

CAAMA FM 102.9  Wilcannia

Flow FM FM 88.7 Corowa 0300-0500
Flow FM FM 88.7 Henty 0300-0500
Flow FM FM 88.7 Jerilderie 0300-0500
Flow FM FM 88.7 Lockhart 0300-0500
Flow FM FM 88.7 Narrandera 0300-0500

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Wed

Thu

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

Fri

Sat

2200-2400

2200-2400

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

Sun

1000-1200

0700-0900

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

2000-2200

2000-2200

1200-1400

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Flow FM

Flow FM

Pure Country 87.6

VIC
Flow FM

Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM
Flow FM

Flow FM

Phaze Country

QLb
4AY

4AY

4AY

4BC

Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio

Big Country Radio

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

88.7

88.7

87.6

90.9

90.9

90.9

106.5

106.5

106.5

106.5

106.3

106.3

95.3

90.9

95.3

95.3

95.3

95.3

106.5

95.3

106.5

106.3

87.6

873

873

873

882

88.0

88.0

88.0

88.0

88.0

Oaklands

Urana

Broken Hill

Hopetoun

Apollo Bay
Beech Forest
Beulah
Birchip
Charlton
Donald
Healesville
Marysville
Ouyen
Princetown
Rainbow

Sea Lake
Speed
Underbool
Warracknabeal
Woomelang
Wycheproof

Yea

Ballarat

Innisfail

Mission Beach

Tully

Brisbane
Surfers Paradise
Burleigh Heads
Eagle Heights
Elanora

Gavin

Mon

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

Tue

1800-2000

Wed

Thu

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

1800-2000

Sat

08-10/ 20-22

08-10/ 20-22

08-10/ 20-22
2200-2400
2000-2200
2000-2200
2000-2200
2000-2200

2000-2200

Sun

1500-1700

1500-1700

1000-1200

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

6
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Big Country Radio
Big Country Radio

Big Country Radio

Breeze FM

Breeze FM
Breeze FM
Breeze FM
Breeze FM
Breeze FM
Breeze FM
Breeze FM
Breeze FM
Breeze FM
Breeze FM
Breeze FM
Breeze FM
Breeze FM
Breeze FM
Breeze FM

Breeze FM

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

Kik FM 88.7

KIK FM
KIK FM
KIK FM
KIK FM
KIK FM

KIK FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

AM

FM

FM

FM

88.0

88.0

88.0

88.9

89.7

95.5

90.1

92.1

92.9

98.7

103.3

92.1

101.3

100.5

104.5

90.1

91.1

95.5

97.7

102.5

102.9

102.9

102.9

88.7

1611

88.0

1611

88.7

88.0

87.3

Mount Tamborine

Mudgeeraba
Springbrook
Canungra
Biloela
Chinchilla
Collinsville
Cooktown
Dugald River
Goondiwindi
Kooralbyn
Logan City
Miles
Monto
Richmond
Stanthorpe
Taroom
Theodore
Weipa

Wide Bay

Mount Isa

Tara Community

Yorke Island

Atherton

Cooktown
Croydon
Georgetown
Mareeba
Normanton

Ravenshoe

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

2000-2200
2000-2200

2000-2200

08-10/ 20-22
08-10/ 20-22
08-10/ 20-22
08-10/ 20-22
08-10/ 20-22
08-10/ 20-22

08-10/ 20-22

Sun

1000-1200

1000-1200

1000-1200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

2000-2200

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

SA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

WA

CAAMA

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

102.9

99.9

102.9

102.9

102.9

102.9

107.7

104.5

106.5

102.9

105.5

102.3

89.1

102.9

102.9

100.5

Mon Tue Wed Thu

Berri

Bookabie
Ceduna
Coober Pedy
Ernabella
Glendambo
Kingoonya
Marla

Oak Valley
Oodnadatta
Penola
Penong
Port Augusta
Tarcoola

Yalata

Kalgoorlie

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

Sun

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

a8
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

NT

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

CAAMA

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

100.5

103.7

102.9

106.1

93.7

106.1

102.9

102.9

102.7

102.9

104.5

102.9

102.9

106.1

106.1

104.7

102.5

95.7

106.1

102.9

102.9

102.7

102.9

102.9

102.9

97.5

94.1

102.9

102.9

102.1

Alice Springs
Ali Curung
Areyonga
Barkly Region
Batchelor
Canteen Creek
Finke

Groote Eylandt
Hermansburg
Imanpa
Katherine
Kintore
Lajamanu

Lake Nash
Ltyentye Apurte
Mataranka
Mount Liebig
Mount Todd
Ntaria
Papunya
Robinson River
Santa Teresa
Southwest Island
Tennant Creek
Timber Creek
Titjikala

Uluru

Willowra
Yuendemu

Yulara

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400

1200-1400
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu

Ray Hadley Country Music Countdown LV

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

Sun
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

SA

Flow FM FM 99.5 Kapunda
Flow FM FM 90.9 Adrossan
Flow FM FM 90.9 Balaklava
Flow FM FM 107.3  Beachport
Flow FM FM 99.5 Blanchetown
Flow FM FM 100.3  Bordertown
Flow FM FM 107.5 Burra

Flow FM FM 99.5 Canbrai
Flow FM FM 106.1  Ceduna
Flow FM FM 107.5 Clare

Flow FM FM 99.7 Coober Pedy
Flow FM FM 97.7 Coonalpyn
Flow FM FM 106.9  Elliston
Flow FM FM 99.5 Eudunda
Flow FM FM 101.5 Fowlers Bay
Flow FM FM 100.3  Frances
Flow FM FM 99.5 Gawler
Flow FM FM 107.5 Hallett
Flow FM FM 107.5 Jamestown
Flow FM FM 90.9 Kadina
Flow FM FM 90.0 Kangaroo island
Flow FM FM 100.3  Kaniva

Flow FM FM 97.7 Karoonda
Flow FM FM 100.3 Keith

Flow FM FM 107.3  Kingston SE
Flow FM FM 96.5 Lameroo
Flow FM FM 97.7 Leigh Creek
Flow FM FM 90.9 Maitland
Flow FM FM 99.5 Mallala
Flow FM FM 97.7 Meningie
Flow FM FM 90.9 Minlaton
Flow FM FM 106.9  Minnipa
Flow FM FM 90.9 Moonta

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

Tue

Wed

Thu

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

Fri

Sat

Sun

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

Flow FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

99.5

96.5

100.3

101.5

99.5

97.9

107.5

100.3

96.5

106.1

107.5

96.5

99.3

90.9

913

107.3

97.9

99.3

107.5

99.3

99.5

97.7

97.7

99.5

90.9

99.3

101.7

106.9

90.9

107.5

Morgan
Murrayville
Naracoorte
Nundroo
Nuriootpa
Olympic Dam
Orroroo
Padthaway
Peebinga
Penong
Peterborough
Pinnaroo
Poochera
Port Wakefield
Prominent Hill
Robe

Roxby Downs
Smokey Bay
Spalding
Streaky Bay
Swan Reach
Tailem Bend
Tintinara
Waikerie
Wallaroo
Wirrrulla
Woomera
Wudinna
Yorketown

Yunta

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

0300-0500

Tue

Wed

Thu

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

0100-0300

Fri

Sat

Sun

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700

1500-1700
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Ray Hadley Morning Show

ACT

2CC AM 1206 Canberra

NSW

2GB AM 873 Sydney

2HAY FM FM 92.1 Hay

2LT AM 900 Lithgow

GNFM 107.7 FM 107.7  Goulburn

XLFM FM 96.1 Snowy Mountains
XLFM 107.3 FM 107.3  lJindabyne

XLFM 92.1 FM 92.1 Thredbo Village
XLFM 92.5 FM 92.5 Bombala

XLFM 92.5 FM 92.5 Charlotte Pass
XLFM 98.7 FM 98.7 Perisher Valley
QLb

4BC AM 882 Brisbane

4GC AM 828 Charters Towers
4HI AM 1143 Emerald

4HI FM 88.1 Blair Athol Mine
4HI FM 102.1  Clermont

4HI AM 945 Dysart

4HI FM 93.7 Goonyella Mine
4HI FM 104.9 Minerva Mine
4HI AM 1215 Moranbah

4HI FM 92.5 North Goonyella
4HI FM 106.9 Peak Downs Mine
4HI FM 100.1  Rolleston

4K1G FM 107.1  Townsville

4LG AM 1098 Longreach

4LM AM 666 Mount Isa

4LM AM 693 Cloncurry

4RO AM 990 Rockhampton
4SB AM 1071 Kingaroy

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

0900-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

0900-1100

1000-1100

Tue

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

0900-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

0900-1100

1000-1100

Wed

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

0900-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

0900-1100

1000-1100

Thu

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

0900-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

0900-1100

1000-1100

Fri

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1200

0900-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

0900-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

0900-1100

1000-1100

Sat

Sun
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

4VL

4VL
4VL
4vL
4VL

4VL

4ZR

4ZR

4ZR

Hot Country

Hot Country
Hot Country
Hot Country
Hot Country

Hot Country

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

918

106.1

96.5

104.5

98.7

93.9

1476

104.5

105.3

1629

1611

1611

1611

1611

1611

Charleville

Augathella
Cunnamulla
Quilpie
Tambo
Wyandra
Roma
Mitchell

St George
Kingaroy
Dalby
Emerald
Goondiwindi
Roma

St George

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

Tue

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

Wed

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

Thu

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

Fri

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

1000-1100

Sat

Sun
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu

Ray Hadley on the Weekend

ACT

2CC AM 1206 Canberra

NSW

2GB AM 873 Sydney

2LT AM 900 Lithgow

QLb

4BC AM 882 Brisbane

4HI AM 1143 Emerald

4HI FM 88.1 Blair Athol Mine
4HI FM 102.1  Clermont

4HI AM 945 Dysart

4HI FM 93.7 Goonyella Mine
4HI FM 104.9 Minerva Mine
4HI AM 1215 Moranbah

4HI FM 92.5 North Goonyella
4HI FM 106.9  Peak Downs Mine
4HI FM 100.1  Rolleston

4RO AM 990 Rockhampton

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

2300-2400

2300-2400

2300-2400

2300-2400

Sat

1300-1400

1300-1400

Sun

1200-1300

1200-1300

1200-1300

1200-1300

1200-1300

1200-1300

1200-1300

1200-1300

1200-1300

1200-1300

1100-1200
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu
Remember When

VIC

3AW AM 693 Melbourne

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

Sun

2200-2400
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Saturday Night Live

ACT

2CcC AM
NSW

2GB AM
2LT AM
QLb

4BC AM

1206

873

900

882

Mon Tue Wed Thu

Canberra

Sydney

Lithgow

Brisbane

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

1800-2200

1800-2200

1800-2200

1800-2200

Sun
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

The House of Wellness

VIC

3AW

QLb

4BC

SA

5AA

WA

6PR

AM

AM

AM

AM

693

882

1395

882

Mon Tue Wed Thu

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

Sun

0800-0900

0800-0900

1000-1100

0800-0900
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::2:Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu

Tom Elliott Show

NSW

2AY AM 1494  Albury Wodonga 1500-1800 1500-1800 1500-1800 1500-1800
VIC

3AW AM 693 Melbourne 1500-1800 1500-1800 1500-1800 1500-1800
3SH AM 1332 Swan Hill 1500-1800 1500-1800 1500-1800 1500-1800

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

1500-1800

1500-1800

1500-1800

Sat

Sun
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable Mon Tue Wed Thu

Two Murrays

ACT

2CC AM 1206 Canberra
NSW

2LT AM 900 Lithgow

QLb

4RO AM 990 Rockhampton

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800

Sun

1300-1800

1300-1800

1300-1800
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RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Wide World of Sports

ACT

2CcC AM
NSW

2GB AM
2LT AM
QLb

4BC AM

1206

873

900

882

Canberra

Sydney

Lithgow

Brisbane

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Mon

1800-1900

1800-1900

1800-1900

1800-1900

Tue

1800-1900

1800-1900

1800-1900

1800-1900

Wed

1800-1900

1800-1900

1800-1900

1800-1900

Thu

1800-1900

1800-1900

1800-1900

1800-1900

Fri

1800-1900

1800-1900

1800-1900

1800-1900

Sat

Sun
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Nine

RADIO SYNDICATION

Times are EST or EDT when applicable

Wide World of Sports on the Weekend

QLb

4GC

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4HI

4G

4LM

4LM

4SB

4vL

4vL

4vL

4vVL

4vL

4vL

47R

47R

4ZR

AM

AM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

FM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

828

1143

88.1

102.1

945

93.7

104.9

1215

92.5

106.9

100.1

1098

666

693

1071

918

106.1

96.5

104.5

98.7

93.9

1476

104.5

105.3

Mon Tue Wed Thu

Charters Towers
Emerald

Blair Athol Mine
Clermont

Dysart

Goonyella Mine
Minerva Mine
Moranbah

North Goonyella
Peak Downs Mine

Rolleston

Longreach

Mount Isa

Cloncurry
Kingaroy
Charleville
Augathella
Cunnamulla
Quilpie
Tambo
Wyandra
Roma
Mitchell

St George

The Market List includes major sub markets within the primary service areas

Fri

Sat

Sun
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